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/ensky potencidl v IT.
Vieme ho vyuzit?

PETRA KOTULIAKOVA

i AITYVIT



PROBLEM






RIESENIE



Al Ty v IT

Dievcata 8 - 14
Dievcata 15 - 19

Zeny 20 +

a0




BOLESTIVE
BUDOVANIE
DIVERZITY



PRILEZITOST
RESPEKT
UZNANIE






Potencial Slovenska

t

PocCet dievCat 8 — 14 rokov
PocCet dievCat 15 — 19 rokov
PocCet zien 20 — 45 rokov

Spolu

>< Zdroj: Statisticka rocenka SR 2017

185 000
133 000
1 032 000

1350 000



